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A 2030 gallery showing a World that will move from 2 to 3D 

 

(a) Smart glasses enabling media consumption, digital sight management, personal computing, 

augmented and virtual reality, and our interaction with the Internet of Everything.  Most likely 

winner: Apple 

(b) Volumetric video cameras. Immersive imaging will enable pervasive “holographic” experiences 

using smart glasses. Most likely winner: Facebook 

(c) “Flying electric cars”. Finally! Most likely winner: EVE, Embraer X 

 

Sunday News is a selection of the links posted daily by the  Explora community. I can add you if you want 

(need to have a Facebook account). Newcomers can check previous Sunday News editions at Explora 

live. Read Sunday News’ First and Second-Year Highlights here.  

 

Antonio Camara 

 

Education  
The Inventors: “Processo educativo tem que acompanhar ao máximo o ritmo da mudança” 

 
What makes sand soft? 

 

What is a particle? 

 

The Museum of the World 

 

Pattern seekers: a new theory of human invention 

 

The Implicit Association Test (IAT) 

 

Health 
Searching COVID 19. Finding patterns in our need for knowledge. Via Marco André 

 

The husband and wife team behind the leading vaccine to solve COVID-19. Read also “Why it is 

a big deal that the vaccine is genetic” 

 

Mobility network models of COVID-19 explain inequities and inform reopening 

 

COVID 19 event risk assessment planning tool 

 

Link between Alzheimer’s disease and gut microbiota is confirmed 

 

https://www.tomsguide.com/news/apple-glasses
https://onsetfacilities.com/look-facebooks-new-360-volumetric-video-cameras/
https://embraer.com/global/en/news?slug=1206800-eve-the-first-spin-off-from-embraerx-is-launched-to-shape-the-future-of-urban-air-mobility
https://www.facebook.com/groups/183536175571026/
https://myexplora.live/2018/09/08/explora/#more-10.
https://myexplora.live/2018/09/08/explora/#more-10.
https://myexploralive.files.wordpress.com/2018/09/sunday-news-2nd-year-highlights-final.pdf
https://jornaleconomico.sapo.pt/noticias/the-inventors-o-processo-educativo-tem-que-acompanhar-ao-maximo-o-ritmo-da-mudanca-661313?fbclid=IwAR2H7g41HtX7hjtg8yFpKw_ngVHYHT1K-iRwXyiN4BmBrh12cUcXQeYTpiw
https://www.nytimes.com/2020/11/09/science/what-makes-sand-soft.html?utm_source=Nature+Briefing&utm_campaign=898f7d70df-briefing-dy-20201110&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_c9dfd39373-898f7d70df-44901289
https://www.quantamagazine.org/what-is-a-particle-20201112?mc_cid=427e23a525&mc_eid=4adda160dc&fbclid=IwAR0zmyGxkCFSaXVVBU_crTRaIDpkxHyx18vPSFXKqOKfKmm4ZA4Q3nS3S6o
https://britishmuseum.withgoogle.com/?utm_source=Nature%20Briefing&utm_campaign=898f7d70df-briefing-dy-20201110&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_c9dfd39373-898f7d70df-44901289&fbclid=IwAR0OLN9XAJes7KAgpILEgviYYicUDs7_o8jfYZz9xi9g3zbN9d-vu-kwvXs
https://literaryreview.co.uk/changes-of-mind?fbclid=IwAR0wkYIkbL-7puEWcQ95ZQV2H-a7C3gf9Yzc4PZyUp1oo8-6SmLWgygbE7I
https://implicit.harvard.edu/implicit/iatdetails.html?utm_medium=email&utm_source=topic%20optin&utm_campaign=awareness&utm_content=20201113%20econ%20nl&mkt_tok=eyJpIjoiWlRWaFpEYzBaR1UzT1RFeSIsInQiOiJralpSa05XeVpOQTZ2UUVWYlcwUVB5dlR0WXorcGNYTTNGbWFEWURcL3dlYjF4XC9iazVFU09lQlFKdXBKZEpHeVJaaUhDVmtpUkFmNWRUVUljb0RyMHJneTlrSElmZEpuVmhvV1lrc3dIM2hlZmRJNjhZWmlFTW95dVwvK01oYXpqSCJ9&fbclid=IwAR3Wwa4AEXMaC5dyIzYC0ut9DvEtOdES-kbRGmq4zt4-PUFHzq16-Sa8kGE
https://searchingcovid19.com/?_lrsc=50bbddd7-0052-4d6c-b6cc-07d19e404388&fbclid=IwAR0kyVOPm3k3pGEVX82TsSnrZhjKjT6YXzMiMz2U8H_hG5jsto0lJWOCb2g
https://www.nytimes.com/2020/11/10/business/biontech-covid-vaccine.html?action=click&campaign_id=51&emc=edit_MBE_p_20201111&instance_id=23997&module=Top%20Stories&nl=morning-briefing&pgtype=Homepage&regi_id=72783384&section=topNews&segment_id=44179&te=1&user_id=f13c035235eae5fa8fba2b09764118a5&fbclid=IwAR3mgPDX_RqekrzZn1IjsY276CoFJjudeDy77-T2qSdW7l23EyRxus8IOxo
https://www.wired.com/story/why-its-a-big-deal-if-the-first-covid-vaccine-is-genetic/?mc_cid=e96513067c&mc_eid=4adda160dc&fbclid=IwAR2a_bypeCsFdIphVk7AQSeHq896X2EiGAFZV7cQgwIRV6AcQd_FAjI4ukY
https://www.wired.com/story/why-its-a-big-deal-if-the-first-covid-vaccine-is-genetic/?mc_cid=e96513067c&mc_eid=4adda160dc&fbclid=IwAR2a_bypeCsFdIphVk7AQSeHq896X2EiGAFZV7cQgwIRV6AcQd_FAjI4ukY
https://www.nature.com/articles/s41586-020-2923-3?mc_cid=e96513067c&mc_eid=4adda160dc&fbclid=IwAR2QmcrlkWP0KoXQWBzMn6vyYWcuGt_4DVKh0TC2SFV2EAR10gegkYFvx14
https://covid19risk.biosci.gatech.edu/?utm_source=Nature%20Briefing&utm_campaign=f35973ca8f-briefing-dy-20201113&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_c9dfd39373-f35973ca8f-44901289&fbclid=IwAR0WjHIdb5m3ejJhsHj88FBeEXnXK6WGr2Jz26lCwOFiHSteyXAA1vGcDME
https://neurosciencenews.com/microbiome-alzheimers-17273/?fbclid=IwAR0A7nrVUBXuJb_P1jJYmIoy3mkSCUvnkSUvRE8XJfjp_zDghEsqwAerB10


Mobility 
E-scooter startup Tier raises $250 million round led by SoftBank Vision Fund 2 

 
A transforming flying car 

 

 
Virgin Hyperloop hosts first human ride on new transport system 

 

 
The airliner of the future 

 

Fernando Pinto’s exceptional lecture on Air Transport 2050 

 

Sports 
MIT Sloan Sports Conference has now a European counterpart in the exciting sports tech world 

  

 
Barça Sports Technology Symposium 2020 (1) 

 

https://techcrunch.com/2020/11/10/e-scooter-startup-tier-raises-250-million-round-led-by-softbank-vision-fund-2/amp/?__twitter_impression=true&fbclid=IwAR10cMKu4FR5WvEK2sG8j8HKu8L_XN6X2yK2Bg96ktQxTtj9qx7szhP0g88
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/mashable_this-transforming-car-goes-from-road-to-the-activity-6730486512120565760-2x3O/?fbclid=IwAR2l0v6pdedCEKNjnU4Y-bSA0baXDm6lg5qZMreKm3X6nKCqJcOJfaFuzzU
https://uk.reuters.com/article/us-virgin-hyperloop-transportation/virgin-hyperloop-hosts-first-human-ride-on-new-transport-system-idUKKBN27P02X?il=0&fbclid=IwAR2m4NtXmTLkqoE0Fk01uWt2zKzPxCA547NgzNNEjqGkmSfQ-qEVg3XUCpY
https://medium.com/curious/the-airliner-of-the-future-2948b18c41fe
https://myexploralive.files.wordpress.com/2018/09/airtransport2050v5.pdf
https://www.sloansportsconference.com/
https://barcainnovationhub.com/new-tech-that-will-change-the-sports-world-for-ever/


 
Barça Sports Technology Symposium 2020 (2) 

 

Cities, Nature and Clean Tech 
Some fish beat Pokémon Sapphire after 3,195 hours 

 

Have rogue orcas really been attacking boats in the Atlantic? 

 

Microbes could be used to extract metals and minerals from space rocks 

 

Could listening to the deep sea save it? 

 

Why electricity is the new oil 

 

Policy, not tech, spurred Danish dominance in wind energy 

 

Developing new companies 
Food delivery is magical thinking 

 
The state of the multi-billion dollar gaming console market 

 

Seedcamp Fund V fundraising deck 

 

Power Law for Professors: Why you should put all of your eggs in one basket 

 

How to think like Jeff Bezos 

 

AR/VR/AI/Quantum Computing/IoT 

 
GodView | Lightest 5K AR/MR Smart Glasses for all devices 

 

 
Nreal Smart Glasses launches in Japan 

 

https://barcainnovationhub.com/new-tech-that-will-change-the-sports-world-for-ever/
https://www.polygon.com/2020/11/9/21556590/fish-pokemon-sapphire-stream-twitch?fbclid=IwAR0_4vYhL4xOaz2nAZuWHi47GaFzFQ7fuFhsesjo444ww7rja_sMPO7Sz4M
https://www.bbc.co.uk/news/extra/buqvasp1rr/orcas-spain-portugal?utm_source=Nature%20Briefing&utm_campaign=f35973ca8f-briefing-dy-20201113&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_c9dfd39373-f35973ca8f-44901289&fbclid=IwAR0NXkJp7fZGjK_jx0Swi-frIo1jowpNM5rXDJtyMi21GjeIsFAEHk6wARo
https://www.technologyreview.com/2020/11/10/1011935/microbes-extract-metals-minerals-space-rocks-mining/?truid=6c5e324879e4d30bc1d49c6de1dcab55&utm_source=the_download&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=the_download.unpaid.engagement&utm_term=non-subs&utm_content=11-11-2020&mc_cid=e96513067c&mc_eid=4adda160dc&fbclid=IwAR2oym-WPKUHTn0f9YTlx0UrnDqAQny1HOCrkX5wC04I6HApi7gf5U24Vyg
https://www.nytimes.com/2020/11/10/science/deep-sea-marine-biology-acoustics.html?fbclid=IwAR2jjNJEOTKrSpRJjg2kzkd5OWvTQAKTnvIENbTUwvM_VFsBqlS76hHRQXs
https://www.nytimes.com/2020/11/10/science/deep-sea-marine-biology-acoustics.html?fbclid=IwAR2jjNJEOTKrSpRJjg2kzkd5OWvTQAKTnvIENbTUwvM_VFsBqlS76hHRQXs
https://www.linkedin.com/pulse/why-electricity-new-oil-gerard-reid/?fbclid=IwAR2GoQJ_R5JGAOR9Mopk8Z9X28baLKjaOhI8cGnbNTc7IpcrbJtt-WcT4FY
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2020/11/policy-not-tech-spurred-danish-dominance-wind-energy?fbclid=IwAR3OSMABpJCeicV8xYsw3CGdlORKmplgnGkHWQhm0oiC4XKju1LIInP8N54
https://www.nytimes.com/2020/11/13/technology/doordash-food-delivery.html
https://www.visualcapitalist.com/multi-billion-dollar-console-gaming-market/?fbclid=IwAR1rh2EZFNEgVhkeJk5Ka7Cg_S4DO7oh5_LQ_9NENyvpHrECljBoTwNiP5w
https://www.slideshare.net/seedcamp/seedcamp-fund-v-fundraising-deck?from_m_app=ios&fbclid=IwAR0x0K1XH-7os6DKVaYFFIf4h-eGPOS31DWbS5ImpZquRC2W5ZhaLOl8OkI
https://a16z.com/2020/11/13/power-law-for-professors/
https://entrepreneurshandbook.co/how-to-think-like-jeff-bezos-924572562313
https://www.kickstarter.com/projects/1749662654/godview-55g-lightweight-300-5k-super-waveguide-mr-glasses?fbclid=IwAR1GimkiO1xJSom6XWRpmXcKUjXCQTrVMCFk5wTj8sPh6bPgLUFyEUiQc1I
https://www.forbes.com/sites/charliefink/2020/11/10/nreal-smartglasses-launch-in-japan/?sh=6520e8101293&utm_medium=email&_hsmi=99834754&_hsenc=p2ANqtz-8EM5i1hvH_2EvkddPuMcUM7q9yajIFaBhh_f4E8VngEL_XTJuGzIzsJxYsrpNZOfCxje7_Fdu65H6RBppI7EXwLzkGHkHSK9oJ5iJTo3azDn64P6E&utm_content=99834754&utm_source=hs_email&fbclid=IwAR1l8wBj3-CjVW1w1jUP9jiMAeCHbn0Wk4kwTP2mF0_DSgHMt63SxCHPJWc


New study projects Headworn AR revenue to reach $13.4 billion by 2024 

 
To own an AR future, Niantic wants to build a smarter map of the World 

 

Robot soldiers could make up quarter of British army by 2030s 

 
Experimenting with automatic video creation from a Web page 

 

A case for facial recognition 

 

What is "Intelligent" in Intelligent User Interfaces? A meta-analysis of 25 Years of IUI 

 

System brings deep learning to “internet of things” devices 

 

Far out 

 
Creative pulpits from historic Poland 

 
Science fiction stories that will change your life 

 

'It's the screams of the damned!' The eerie AI world of deepfake music 

 

Review: A counterfeit, $100 iPhone X 

 

Undead Mask. A smart mask dev kit for hackers 

 

 
"Nevsky 402" Soviet portable radio, 1987 

 

 
Mata-Hari in colour 

https://arinsider.co/2020/11/11/will-headworn-ar-revenues-reach-13b-by-2024/?fbclid=IwAR0Um4Dltz_vloEl9sauQ4ZTaWDuwFciADUba390HURr3D4KND5f1mtm6QU&utm_campaign=ReviveOldPost&utm_medium=email&_hsmi=99834754&_hsenc=p2ANqtz--vNoGMSJB8zeDa75ZVydw_6qPN_REwT7mKRS45p4u6O3_spBik1WY4npmyj1XyEscQcKUVmrfNIiJml7I2L6cFsqbR8zEJe0Ial_KKYRQXUKtC4lo&utm_content=99834754&utm_source=hs_email
https://techcrunch.com/2020/11/11/to-own-an-ar-future-niantic-wants-to-build-a-smarter-map-of-the-world/?fbclid=IwAR0OLN9XAJes7KAgpILEgviYYicUDs7_o8jfYZz9xi9g3zbN9d-vu-kwvXs
https://www.theguardian.com/uk-news/2020/nov/08/third-world-war-a-risk-in-wake-of-covid-pandemic-says-uk-defence-chief?fbclid=IwAR3Tn2xBJlOlwy9ornkUGCHtuPW-oFhD-AoALJA26GNhz6aaYx-dQp95Qfo
https://ai.googleblog.com/2020/10/experimenting-with-automatic-video.html?utm_source=Benedict%27s%20Newsletter&utm_campaign=053c448502-Benedict%27s%20newsletter%20free&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_4999ca107f-053c448502-70838889&fbclid=IwAR0oMTKhB1Yxyk7x7_8pW9E12kVXi9NH-wB4dQ0J3cAWzVHOq1vEMt66Ic0
https://www.nytimes.com/2020/11/11/technology/facial-recognition-software-police.html?fbclid=IwAR0cd-jljFll_uh40QgDqJjU3u_-JmZsR_XonSCKe2LcksFUVatxhMyQTQY
https://arxiv.org/abs/2003.03158?fbclid=IwAR3YSH0ZhCs0aEBeQtgeLDS-GEN0d52-en_VhGY4ksxpTg-TAA6BClumsRU
https://news.mit.edu/2020/iot-deep-learning-1113?fbclid=IwAR0n-KonD76C9oxULwz2Dw230yLF0bDhFFNT1knhUS74R18KHP6hr6KHJCM
https://www.heimsath.com/sacred-space-holy-place/creative-pulpits-from-historic-Poland?fbclid=IwAR3CckO7jI-Qw5E4xcyBWgk3S2h84gSWN-DAp_A9waYWSRxS7jEjkJBzTz0
https://medium.com/predict/science-fiction-stories-that-will-change-your-life-c2b90fcaae58
https://www.theguardian.com/music/2020/nov/09/deepfake-pop-music-artificial-intelligence-ai-frank-sinatra?mc_cid=6099a5b979&mc_eid=4adda160dc&fbclid=IwAR0cd-jljFll_uh40QgDqJjU3u_-JmZsR_XonSCKe2LcksFUVatxhMyQTQY
https://www.vice.com/en/article/qvmkdd/counterfeit-iphone-x-review-and-teardown?utm_source=Benedict%27s%20Newsletter&utm_campaign=053c448502-Benedict%27s%20newsletter%20free&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_4999ca107f-053c448502-70838889&fbclid=IwAR3TOXGHdLEwGSXOLaOW2gBqYAYwmvSzFJpNJztzU7dkDZlYuxXVnXCUdOc
https://www.producthunt.com/posts/undead-mask?bc=1&fbclid=IwAR0g7Oq7b2FCCS7rVW0U_kAdxG5gwwTPc6yQpx_9ae_YHvuys3GFDzL5R5w
https://twitter.com/sovietvisuals/status/1326866835489239041
https://medium.com/history-of-yesterday/mata-hari-in-living-color-is-absolutely-stunning-bf26be855796

